Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.95
23.98
24.44
24.45
24.55
24.74
24.86
25.02
25.43
25.71
25.79
25.83
26.29
26.36
26.97
27.13
27.53
27.59
27.97
28.15
28.40
28.81
28.82
29.32
29.44

29.63

AN N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

596
594
561
560
553
541
533
523
498
482
477
475
450
447
417
410
392
390
374
367
357
342
342

321
314

Round

r r r r r M I T T @M I I IT I I I

I T T I I I I T I ™M

q

Date

19/11/22
18/11/23
03/12/21
05/11/23
22/10/23
08/10/20
30/10/21
03/11/19
19/10/19
03/11/20
23/10/21
22/09/19
24/06/19
06/01/19
20/10/18
23/09/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
13/05/18
15/04/18
19/11/17
07/01/18
21710117
29/10/117
10/12/17
10/06/17

ALINA 4T

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Harrogate District Swimming Club

Neath Open Meet 2021

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Harrogate District Swimming Club

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham Autumn Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Blackpool Lights 2017

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Harrogate Hydro
Aberavon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate Hydro
Penlan LC
Billingham
Harrogate Hydro
HARROGATE
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Wigan
Harrogate
Sheffield

Blackpool

The Neptune Centre

Harrogate

[ PR o

Drag to Zo

Page1/3

om, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
Skipton 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Harrogate 0
2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 0
3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



v.91
30.19
30.34
30.46
30.53
31.30
31.38
31.77
31.95
32.79
33.30
35.17
35.25
36.83
37.59
38.20

39.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
23.98
24.45
24.55
23.95
24.44
24.86
25.79
25.71
24.74
25.02
25.43
25.83
26.29
26.36
26.97
27.13
27.53
27.59
27.97
28.15
28.81
29.44
28.40
29.32
28.82
30.19
29.91
30.53
29.63
30.46
30.34
31.30

31.38

Copyrigiht 2024

297
293
289
287

267

255
251
232
221
188
187
164
154
146
131

WA Pts

594
560
553
596
561
533
477
482
541
523
498
475
450
447
417
410
392
390
374
367
342
321

325
342
297
306
287
314
289
293
267
265

L

r r r r r T I T I I T I T I I T

Round

I I I I T

I T T I TIT I I T I M T

-n

I I I I I I I

I T T I I T mMm I I

zovor 11
09/07/17
09/04/17
14/05/17
26/06/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
17/07/16
11/06/16
03/04/16
13/12/15
19/07/15
25/04/15
22/03/15
14/12/14
26/04/14
28/06/14

Date

18/11/23
05/11/23
22/10/23
19/11/22
03/12/21
30/10/21
23/10/21
03/11/20
08/10/20
03/11/19
19/10/19
22/09/19
24/06/19
06/01/19
20/10/18
23/09/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
13/05/18
15/04/18
07/01/18
10/12/17
19/11/17
29/10117

21/10117
09/07/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
10/06/17
14/05/17
09/04/17
20/11/16
15/10/16

raroydie SuUiiimer Ui SpPIHie uiidimpionsiips
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Neath Open Meet 2021

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021
Harrogate District Swimming Club

Harrogate District Swimming Club

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham Autumn Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Lights 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

rdrnoydle
Bradford
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate

Skipton

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberavon
Penlan LC
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate Hydro
HARROGATE
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate

Harrogate

The Neptune Centre

Wigan

Blackpool
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate

Leeds

Pag§2/3

naruyale
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

3

3

3

4

3
Skipton 3
Skipton 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
2
Skipton 2
2
3
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.77
31.95
32.79
33.30
35.17
35.25
36.83
37.59
39.66

38.20

Copyright 2024

255
251
232
221
188
187
164
154
131
146

I

rI T T I I I I I I

17/07/16
11/06/16
03/04/16
13/12/15
19/07/15
25/04/15
22/03/15
14/12/14
28/06/14
26/04/14

City ot Bradtord End ot Season Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Skipton

Harrogate

Page 3/3
g3

Skipton

Skipton 3

Skipton 3
3
3
3
4
3

Skipton 4

Skipton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



