Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
23.95	596	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
23.98	594	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
24.44	561	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
24.45	560	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
24.55	553	Н	22/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
24.74	541	Н	08/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
24.86	533	F	30/10/21	Neath Open Meet 2021	Aberavon		2
25.02	523	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
25.43	498	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
25.71	482	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
25.79	477	F	23/10/21	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021	Penlan LC		3
25.83	475	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
26.29	450	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
26.36	447	Н	06/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
26.97	417	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
27.13	410	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
27.53	392	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
27.59	390	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
27.97	374	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
28.15	367	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
28.40	357	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
28.81	342	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
28.82	342	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.32	325	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
29.44	321	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
29.63	314	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
right 202	200	Е	00/00/17	Harrasata Cummar Club Cariat Champianahina	Harragata	Powered By SPOR	revete

Z3.31	ასნ	г	∠0/U0/ I /	панодате этиннег отпо эргин опантропытиры	паноуаце	папоуаце	Page 2 / 3
30.19	297	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
30.34	293	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.46	289	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
30.53	287	Н	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.30	267	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
31.38	265	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
31.77	255	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
31.95	251	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
32.79	232	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
33.30	221	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
35.17	188	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
35.25	187	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
36.83	164	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
37.59	154	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
38.20	146	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
39.66	131	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.98	594	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
24.45	560	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
24.55	553	Н	22/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
23.95	596	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
24.44	561	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
24.86	533	F	30/10/21	Neath Open Meet 2021	Aberavon		2
25.79	477	F	23/10/21	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021	Penlan LC		3
25.71	482	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
24.74	541	Н	08/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
25.02	523	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
25.43	498	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
25.83	475	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
26.29	450	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
26.36	447	Н	06/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
26.97	417	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
27.13	410	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
27.53	392	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
27.59	390	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
27.97	374	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
28.15	367	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
28.81	342	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
29.44	321	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
28.40	357	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
29.32	325	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
28.82	342	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
30.19	297	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
29.91	306	F	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.53	287	Н	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
29.63	314	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.46	289	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
30.34	293	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
31.30	267	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
31.38	265	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
right 202					a	Powered By SPOR	_

31.77	255	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	Page 3 / 3
31.95	251	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
32.79	232	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
33.30	221	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
35.17	188	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
35.25	187	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
36.83	164	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
37.59	154	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
39.66	131	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
38.20	146	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS